Show Pavillion - Cinch RSNC (Waco, TX) - 04/05/2025
Fri #13 HC - 132 teams
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10 104.16
10 104.16

Total
Cattle
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
36
36
35
35
30
30
27
27
20
20
19
19

Last Name

Field
Sperle
Field
McPherson
Henderson
Teltow
Brzymialkiewicz
Henderson
Field
Moellendorf
Stevens
White
Spencer
Stevens
Buckner
Spencer
Roberson
White
Brzymialkiewicz
Newport

Fri #13 HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Total
Time
1 38.88
1 38.88
2 47.18
2 47.18
3 47.65

47.65

Total
Cattle

10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Freiheit
Freiheit
Leal, Jr.
Rivadeneira
Hilborn
Roberson

Fri #15 HC 3 Man 2 Gate - 49 teams

First Name

Trever
Emily
Tim
Bobby
Scott
Danielle
Payton
Scott
Trisha
Patrick
Matthew
DeRoy
Cayson
Matthew
Shiann
Cayson
Tommy
DeRoy
Hunter

Larry

First Name

Steve
Michelle
Cloraldo
Annalise

BJ
Travis

Amount
Won

$4,156.00
$4,156.00
$3,265.00
$3,265.00
$2,523.00
$2,523.00
$1,484.00
$1,484.00
$1,336.00
$1,336.00
$1,187.00
$1,187.00
$891.00
$891.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$602.00
$602.00
$361.00
$361.00
$240.00
$240.00

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 96.71 20
1 96.71 20
1 96.71 20
2 109.13 18
2 109.13 18
2 109.13 18
3 113.22 18
3 113.22 18
3 113.22 18
4 113.76 18
4 113.76 18
4 113.76 18
5 100.1 17
5 100.1 17
5 100.1 17
6 51.44 10
6 51.44 10
6 51.44 10
7 51.63 10
7 51.63 10
7 51.63 10
8 57.58 10
8 57.58 10
8 57.58 10
9 57.48 9
9 57.48 9
9 57.48 9
10 54.56 8
10 54.56 8
10 54.56 8

Fri #9 HC - 140 teams

Total
Cattle

Placing i?;fel

Last Name

Chancellor
Harden
Wolfe
Cloud
Harden
Wolfe
Bryner
Nielson
Wolfe
Buchholz
Buchholz
Wolfe
Lamont
Leal, Jr.
Wolfe
Dusing
Harden
Rivadeneira
Bryner
Moellendorf
Ryno
Harden
O'Neil
Ryno
Butler
Ribeiro
Snyder
Cloud
Hohmann
Roberson

Last Name

First Name

Gary
Germany
Kason
Tritton
Germany
Jessica
Meredith
Michael
Kason
Mary
Frances
Logan
Don
Cloraldo
Jessica
Michelle
Germany
Annalise
Meredith
Patrick
Payton
Germany
Mandie
Payton
Suzanne
Flavio
Ella
Tritton
Greg
Travis

First Name

Amount
Won

$677.00
$677.00
$677.00
$508.00
$508.00
$508.00
$338.00
$338.00
$338.00
$169.00
$169.00
$169.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

Points
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Fri #9 HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing

1
1

2

2
3
3

235.11
235.11

219.72
219.72
226.83
226.83
224.27
224.27
181.08
181.08
166.09
166.09
173.35
173.35
168.93
168.93
167.93
167.93
174.26
174.26

Total
Time
41.24
41.24

46.22

46.22
46.52
46.52

34
34

30
30
30
30
27
27
18
18
25
25
24
24
23
23
21
21
19
19

Total
Cattle

10
10

10

10
10
10

Freiheit

Pierce

Brzymialkiewicz
Rivadeneira

Stockton
Teltow
Moore
Ribeiro
Dusing
Sellers
Freiheit

Stockton

Acree

Rivadeneira

Distad
Freiheit
Hays
Leal, Jr.
Baze
Cooke

Last Name

Chancellor
Liles

Pierce

Sperle

Duncanson

Stockton

Steve
Harper
Grace
Hunter
Kristin
Mark
Danielle
Henry
Flavio
Michelle
Laura
Michelle
Mark
Caitlin
Annalise
Joelene
Wesly
Wally
Cloraldo
Michael
Geri

First Name

Angel
Cynthia
Harper
Grace
Emily
Amber
Mark

Fri Western Heritage #6 HC (3 cap on rider) - 91 teams

Placing

Total
Time

Total
Cattle

Last Name

First Name

$4,444.00
$4,444.00

$3,492.00
$3,492.00
$2,698.00
$2,698.00
$1,587.00
$1,587.00
$1,428.00
$1,428.00
$1,269.00
$1,269.00
$952.00
$952.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$644.00
$644.00

$386.00

$386.00
$257.00
$257.00

Amount
Won
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Points
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120.2
120.2
128.29
128.29
160.91
160.91
111.34
111.34
111.49
111.49
101.22
101.22
106.21
106.21
100.62
100.62
111.1
111.1
111.12
10 111.12
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Hilborn
Rodgers
Ellis
Hall
Bresette
Webb
Chancellor
Harbers
Butler
Butler
Butler
Pierce
Key
Powers
Cooke
Duncanson
Harbers
Spradley
Hilborn
Leach

BJ
Sadie
Braelee
Addy
Sam
Marshall
Gary
David
Suzanne
Anna
Suzanne
Brandon
Bill
Summer
Richard
Amber
David
Jill
BJ
Renee

$889.00
$889.00
$667.00
$667.00
$472.00
$472.00
$278.00
$278.00
$250.00
$250.00
$222.00
$222.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Fri Western Heritage #6 HC (3 cap on rider) Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):telli Last Name First Name
1 58.98 10 Chancellor Gary

1 58.98 10 Nielson Michael
2 56.07 8 Berry Michelle
2 56.07 8 Stanford Quinten
Fri Western Heritage All Levels HC - 93 teams

Placing ;?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name First Name
1 165.43 26 Freiheit Travis

1 165.43 26 Stevens Matthew
2 165.55 24 Newport Larry

2 165.55 24 Stevens Matthew

Amount
Won

$135.00
$135.00
$90.00
$90.00

Amount
Won

$908.00
$908.00
$681.00
$681.00
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Points
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Points

18
18
16
16



169.29
169.29
166.28
166.28
172.36
172.36
168.35
168.35
110.61
110.61
111.45
111.45
114.36
114.36
103.61
10 103.61
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24
24
21
21
19
19
18
18
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
13

Hohmann
Schaftner
Roberson
Teltow
Pritchett
Wolfe
Hohmann
Schaftner
Davis
Freiheit
Hohmann
Hohmann
Roberson
Tamme
Daniel
Key

Greg
Dave
Travis
Danielle
Douglas
Jessica
Tonie
Dave
Jerry
Michelle
Tonie
Greg
Tommy
Valdes
Nancy
Bill

Fri Western Heritage All Levels HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Total
Time
59.78
59.78
58.28
58.28

Placing
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Total
Cattle
10
10
9
9

Sat #10 HC - 150 teams
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Total
Cattle
27
27
25
25
23
23
21
21

Last Name

Buckner
Buckner
Buckner
Mangold

Last Name

Buckner
Leal
Moore
Rue
Hilborn
Tamme
Cohen
Vardas

First Name

Brian
Shiann
Shiann

Chris

First Name

Shiann
Eduardo
Henry
Troy
BJ
Valdes
Charlene
Breanna

$483.00
$483.00
$284.00
$284.00
$255.00
$255.00
$227.00
$227.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$138.00
$138.00
$92.00
$92.00

Amount
Won

$1,282.00
$1,282.00
$1,007.00
$1,007.00
$778.00
$778.00
$458.00
$458.00
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Points

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12



5 155.62 20
5 155.62 20
6 115.52 20
6 115.52 20
7 106.03 19
7 106.03 19
8 95.28 17
8 95.28 17
9 107.95 17
9 107.95 17
10 114.07 17
10 114.07 17

Sat #10 HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 43.42 10

1 43.42 10

2 44.86 10

2 44.86 10

3 45.61 10

3 45.61 10

Sat #11 Rookie - 158 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 172.36 29
1 172.36 29
2 162.95 28
2 162.95 28
3 166.9 27
3 166.9 27
4 166.99 27
4 166.99 27
5 172.49 27
5 172.49 27

Hays
Tamme
Leal, Jr.
Snyder
Harden
Leal, Jr.
Buckner
Leal, Jr.

Cloud
Stevens
O'Neil

Rivadeneira

Last Name

Spencer
White
Espino
Tamme
Freiheit
Freiheit

Last Name

Field
Gamble
Gamble

Roberson
Distad
Freiheit
Hohmann
Lamont
Daniel
Lamont

Wally
Valdes
Cloraldo
Ella
Germany
Cloraldo
Shiann
Cloraldo
Tritton
Matthew
Tracey
Annalise

First Name

Cayson
DeRoy
Kaleb
Valdes
Steve
Erin

First Name

Tim
Avery
Avery
Travis

Joelene
Travis
Greg
Ronda
Duane
Don

$412.00
$412.00
$366.00
$366.00
$275.00
$275.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$186.00
$186.00
$111.00
$111.00
$74.00
$74.00

Amount
Won

$1,140.00

$1,140.00
$965.00
$965.00
$614.00
$614.00
$438.00
$438.00
$395.00
$395.00
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Points

Points

18
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16
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177.86
177.86
151.09
151.09
169.6
169.6
173.37
173.37
111.26
10 111.26
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27
27
25
25
25
25
24
24
19
19

Hightower
Pepper
Bertling
Spencer
Spradley
Stevens
Davis
Hohmann
Lamont
Roberson

Sat #11 Rookie Fast Go - 0 teams

Total
Time
40.55
40.55
40.82
40.82
49 .87
49 .87

Placing
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Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Bertling
Spencer
Buckner
Buckner
Field
Spradley

Sat #18 HC Rated Youth - 29 teams

Placing i?;fel
100.06
100.06
108.2
108.2
113.77
116.74
116.74
102.71
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Sat #6/4 Inc HC - 157 teams

: Total
Placing Time
1 160.19

Total
Cattle
20
20
17
17
16
15
15
11

Total
Cattle

26

Last Name

Bielski
Spencer
Butler
Hall
Butler
Bielski
Butler
Freiheit

Last Name

Lamont

Ricky
Jerrilea
Keith
John
Jill
Matthew
Jerry
Greg
Ronda
Tommy

First Name

Keith
John
Brian
Annabelle
Tim
Jill

First Name

Brookie
Cayson
Anna
Addy
Anna
Brookie
Anna
Trentyn

First Name

Ronda

$351.00
$351.00
$263.00
$263.00
$219.00
$219.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$178.00
$178.00
$107.00
$107.00
$71.00
$71.00

Amount
Won

$403.00
$403.00
$269.00
$269.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$1,155.00
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160.19
169.14
169.14
168.85
168.85
174.06
174.06
169.51
169.51
153.47
153.47
108.7
108.7
111.96
111.96
113.03
113.03
113.24
10 113.24
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26
26
26
24
24
23
23
22
22
19
19
20
20
20
20
16
16
15
15

Moshier
Spradley
Spradley
Cooke
Freiheit
Davis
Ribeiro
Lamont
Teltow
Guidry
Hilborn
Field
Powers
Cooke
Deile
Harden
Staggs
Key
Spradley

Sat #6/4 Inc HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Total
Time
54.7
54.7
54.72
54.72
55.31
55.31

Placing
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Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Lamont
Teltow
Cooke

Deile
Cooke
Harbers

Sat #6/4 Incentive HC - 0 teams

: Total
Placing Time
1 160.19
1 160.19
2 169.14

Total
Cattle
26
26
26

Last Name

Lamont
Moshier
Spradley

Madison
Jill
Dan
Geri
Michelle
Jerry
Flavio
Don
David
Bryan
BJ
Tucker
Summer
Richard
Jan
Germany
Joshua
Paige
Jill

First Name

Don
David
Richard
Jan
Richard
David

First Name

Ronda
Madison
Jill

$1,155.00
$977.00
$977.00
$622.00
$622.00
$444.00
$444.00
$400.00
$400.00
$355.00
$355.00
$267.00
$267.00
$222.00
$222.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$194.00
$194.00
$117.00
$117.00
$78.00
$78.00

Amount
Won

$210.00
$210.00
$140.00
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2 169.14

Sat All Levels HC - 114 teams
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26

Total

Cattle

29
29
27
27
26
26
25
25
22
22
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19

Spradley

Last Name

Acree
Cecil
Buckner
Wolfe
Freiheit
Wolfe
Newport
Spencer
Snyder
Wolfe
Buckner
Mangold
O'Neil
Rivadeneira
Lusk
Tamme
Lusk
Roberson
Schaffner
Vardas

Sat All Levels HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Total
Time
33.83
33.83
38.33
38.33
38.47
38.47

Placing
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Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Buckner
Leal
Mangold
McDonald
Freiheit
Wolfe

Sun #10 HC Youth/Adult Gate - 22 teams

Dan

First Name

Caitlin
John
Brian
Kason
Travis
Logan
Larry
John
Ella
Logan
Shiann
Chris
Tracey
Annalise
Johnnie
Valdes
Johnnie
Travis
Dave
Breanna

First Name

Brian
Eduardo
Haily
Sherri
Travis
Logan

$140.00

Amount
Won

$1,063.00
$1,063.00
$835.00
$835.00
$645.00
$645.00
$380.00
$380.00
$342.00
$342.00
$304.00
$304.00
$228.00
$228.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$154.00
$154.00
$92.00
$92.00
$62.00
$62.00

0

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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Total
Time
49.17
49.17
53.57
53.57
54.67
54.67
55.15
55.15
55.57
55.57

Placing
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Total
Cattle

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name First Name
Freiheit Trentyn
Stockton Mark
Freiheit Trentyn
Hall Addy
Freiheit Trentyn
Wolfe Logan
Freiheit Trentyn
Freiheit Travis
Varso Paisley
Wolfe Jessica

Sun #10 Masters HC - 84 teams
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Total
Cattle

21
21
21
21
20
20
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
13

Last Name First Name
Garrett Desiree
Pritchett Douglas
Pritchett Christy
White DeRoy
Fleeks Lucious
Shipp Laurie
Harden Jerry
Nielson Michael
McPherson Sheri
Pritchett Douglas
Lamont Ronda
Wolfe Dave
Fleeks Lucious
Teltow David
Lusk Johnnie
White DeRoy
Hilborn BJ
Tamme Valdes
Cawthon Steve

Liles Cynthia

Amount
Won

$165.00
$165.00
$110.00
$110.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$821.00
$821.00
$615.00
$615.00
$436.00
$436.00
$256.00
$256.00
$231.00
$231.00
$205.00
$205.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Sun #10 Masters HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 38.34 10 Hilborn BJ

1 38.34 10 Tamme Valdes

2 44.56 10 Cawthon Steve

2 44.56 10 Liles Cynthia

Sun #12 HC / (3 cap on gate) - 107 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name

1 148.23 23 Acree Caitlin

1 148.23 23 Hilborn BJ

2 116.98 22 Chancellor Gary

2 116.98 22 McKown Cody

3 174 20 Key Bill

3 174 20 Reneau Adley

4 154.01 19 Bresette Sam

4 154.01 19 Wolfe Jessica

5 106.83 20 Pierce Harper
Grace

5 106.83 20 Wolfe Dave

6 110.04 20 Chancellor Gary

6 110.04 20 Mangold Chris

7 112.53 18 Pierce Harper
Grace

7 112.53 18 Wolfe Jessica

8 104.61 17 Harden Germany

8 104.61 17 Wolfe Jessica

9 105.3 17 Cooke Geri

9 105.3 17 Freiheit Michelle

10 104.62 16 Lamont Ronda

10 104.62 16 Wolfe Dave

Sun #12 HC / (3 cap on gate) Fast Go - 0 teams

Amount
Won

$125.00
$125.00
$83.00
$83.00

Amount
Won

$915.00
$915.00
$719.00
$719.00
$555.00
$555.00
$327.00
$327.00

$294.00

$294.00
$261.00
$261.00

$196.00

$196.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Total
Time
38.67
38.67
40.04
40.04
46.04
46.04

Placing
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Sun #14 RH HC - 80 teams
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10 102.72
10 102.72

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle
30
30
27
27
27
27
23
23
22
22
20
20
20
20
19
19
17
17
12
12

Last Name

Chancellor
McKown
Davis
Wolfe
Nielson
O'Neil

Last Name

Freiheit
Freiheit
Freiheit
Freiheit
Snyder
Wolfe
Freiheit
Lamont
Snyder
Wolfe
Snyder
Wolfe
Freiheit
Freiheit
Sperle
Wolfe
Freiheit
Stockton
Harden
Ribeiro

Sun #14 RH HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing $?§;

Total

Cattle

Last Name

First Name

Gary
Cody
Jerry
Logan
Michael
Mandie

First Name

Michelle
Travis
Steve
Michelle
Ella
Jessica
Travis
Don
Ella
Logan
Ella
Jessica
Michelle
Wesly
Emily
Dave
Travis
Mark
Germany
Flavio

First Name

Amount
Won

$132.00
$132.00
$79.00
$79.00
$53.00
$53.00

Amount
Won

$781.00
$781.00
$586.00
$586.00
$415.00
$415.00
$244.00
$244.00
$220.00
$220.00
$195.00
$195.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

Points

S O O O O

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10

—
-

—_ = NN RO O

Points



DN — —

40.41
40.41
41.51
41.51

10
10
10
10

Snyder
Wolfe
Freiheit
Freiheit

Sun #2 Beginner Sort - 21 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
53.24
53.24
56.84
56.84
60.14
60.14
61.47
61.47
68.62
68.62

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Sun #8 HC - 97 teams
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Total
Cattle
30
30
30
30
27
27
26
26
22
22
20
20
19
19

Last Name

Kurtz
Walpole
Buchholz
Conway
Creech
Varso
Shive
Varso
Creech
Rodgers

Last Name

Distad
McDonald
Duncanson

Freiheit
Distad
Freiheit
Chancellor
O'Neil
Hilborn
Hohmann
Jensen
Lamont
McPherson
Reneau

Ella
Jessica

Travis
Michelle

First Name

Katelyn
Adam
Frances
Tiff
Shanna
Paisley
Irene
Paisley
Shanna
Sadie

First Name

Joelene
Sherri
Amber
Michelle
Joelene
Michelle
Gary
Mandie
BJ
Tonie
Angelia
Don
Sheri
Adley

$119.00
$119.00
$79.00
$79.00

Amount
Won

$189.00
$189.00
$126.00
$126.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$928.00
$928.00
$696.00
$696.00
$493.00
$493.00
$290.00
$290.00
$261.00
$261.00
$232.00
$232.00
$0.00
$0.00

S O O O

Points
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Points

18
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16
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14
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8 117.03 19 Hohmann
8 117.03 19 McDonald
9 106.06 17 Hightower
9 106.06 17 Leal, Jr.
10 112.51 17 Arndt
10 112.51 17 Deile

Sun #8 HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 44.65 10 Jensen
1 44.65 10 Lamont
2 45.82 10 Distad
2 45.82 10 Freiheit

Tonie
Sherri
Ricky
Cloraldo
Brandon
Jan

First Name

Angelia
Don
Joelene
Michelle

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$141.00
$141.00
$94.00
$94.00
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